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Analog oder digital ?




Analog oder digital ?

Decreasing Signal Strength
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HV-120-1.2G

100~950MHz, 1.2~1.3GHz
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13cm Schlitz-Antenne



3.445 GHz Empfangsantenne
mit 1.555 GHz Downconverter



Technische Daten:

HF Parameter ATV Relais

35dBm PA Output
Odb Antennagain
1dB Cabelloss

40dBm/10W ERP

120 W AC Anschlusswert

Remote Control
User DTMF *1
*21 -*24

ATV

TX DVB-T

RX DVB-T

RX FM-ATV
RX FM-ATV
RX FM-ATV
Callback DTMF

Bake ein

Beschreibung

1) I*

1291.00 MHz
434.50 MHz
2381.00 MHz
3445.00 MHz
5711.00 MHz
144.55 MHz

2MHz BB
2MHz BB
13cm

9cm

6Ccm

FM









